J.M. SMUCKER CORP., THE

J.M. SMUCKER CORP., THE
WKN: 832696405

ISIN:  US8326964058

Prehled

16.04.2024 22:00:01
Cena

109,98 USD
Zména

O

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

Zavérecna cena
(predchozi den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

-0,20% (-0,22)

US8326964058
SIM

NYSE

usD

Consumer
Products

Akcie
11.013 EUR

S&P 500

109,00 USD
(100)

115,00 USD
(100)

110,59 USD
110,88 USD
109,69 USD
110,20 USD

110,202055
usb

1.394.027
153.662.521,22
24.399
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
16.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
15.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
12.04.2024 b Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
11.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
10.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Vsechny burzy pro J.M. SMUCKER CORP., THE
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
Tradegate 16.04.2024 22:26 103,55 EUR 0,02 6
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8326964058-2024-04-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8326964058
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8326964058&ID_NOTATION=83336
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8326964058&ID_NOTATION=83336
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e29da2cb5ae0de27390826aeb6e5ccf0f7932d0a3632283eaf3bf598207a385&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1d0f7c20297cb01d3&time=1713388663&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=477c20889407392bfad602993fa3c875b6423647706590dca6ddcffcb5cba5c2&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c00028877bcf16556&time=1713388663&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c2ab484b48d7a09c328abf280817bc1d7413df3142c40df11bd8bbbc1e1ed36&idfile=60181&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60181%2F2024-04-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7bbab6c75c04e8194&time=1713388663&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21e5c1e0325d8fe2a606cb55e4cde187b5a52b5e7d47dd1c18270ad8afb6a4d2&idfile=60171&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60171%2F2024-04-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6f8b5a4369fc3bc7f&time=1713388663&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=245016b7fe92e123bc5997bddf65e6c4bba98b06d166d7d2b736554d96ec85c5&idfile=60162&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60162%2F2024-04-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=782f73332a40aebe3&time=1713388663&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=83336
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35395991

J.M. SMUCKER CORP., THE

CESKAS

spofitelna

Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock
Exchange

Hanover
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf
Berlin

BX Swiss

16.04.2024
16.04.2024
16.04.2024
12.03.2024

16.04.2024
16.04.2024
16.04.2024
16.04.2024
05.06.2023

09:29
22:00
08:04
14:30

08:00
16:12
19:31
08:08
18:00

103,05 EUR
109,98 USD
103,95 EUR
121,07 USD

102,90 EUR
103,40 EUR
103,55 EUR
103,05 EUR
137,263 CHF

0,00
153,66
0,00
0,01

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,01

24.399
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6761692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6761860
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805405
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805405
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421185
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5721689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323511
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5561451
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407630429

J.M. SMUCKER CORP., THE

Detaily

16.04.2024 22:00:01

Cena
109,98 USD

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

-0,20% (-0,22)

ISIN US8326964058
Symbol SIM
Burza NYSE
Ména uUsD
Sektor Consumer
Products
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 11.013 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 109,00 USD
(100)
Prodej (Castka) 115,00 USD
(100)
Oteviraci cena 110,59 USD
Max 110,88 USD
Min 109,69 USD
Zavérecna cena 110,20 USD
(predchozi den)
Cena vazena 110,202055
obchodovanym objemem uUsD
Objem (kusy) 1.394.027
Obchodovany objem 153.662.521,22
Pocet obchodu 24.399
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) -2,74% -27,68% -15,74%
Vykonn. (abs.) -3,11  -4218 -20,59
Beta 0,27 0,12 0,22
Volatilita 21,73 21,18 21,29

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

2023 2024

112,55 USD (1.183.607
120,40 USD (1.167.049
123,37 USD (1.352.396
132,64 USD (1.192.535
134,62 USD (02.02.2024
109,38 USD (15.04.2024
159,92 USD (03.05.2023
107,33 USD (08.11.2023
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J.M. SMUCKER CORP., THE

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

L)
Qe

THE LM.SMUCKER Co

Kontakty

THE J. M. SMUCKER CO.

One Strawberry Lane - 44667-0280 Orrville
Telefon:+1-330-682-3000

Fax:+

E-mail:media.inquiry@jmsmucker.com

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: J.M. SMUCKER

CORP., THE

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

The J. M. Smucker Co. engages in the manufacture and marketing of food and beverage

products. It operates through the following segments: U.S. Retail Coffee, U.S. Retail Frozen

Handheld and Spreads, U.S. Retail Pet Foods, and Sweet Baked Snacks. The U.S. Retail

Coffee segment includes the domestic sales of Folgers, Dunkin$, and Café Bustelo branded
coffee. The U.S. Retail Frozen Handheld and Spreads segment focuses on domestic sales

of Smuckerss and Jif branded products. The U.S. Retail Pet Foods segment is involved in
the domestic sales of Meow Mix, Milk-Bone, Pup-Peroni, and Canine Carry Outs branded
products. The Sweet Baked Snacks segment refers to all domestic and foreign sales of
Hostess and Voortman branded products in all channels. The company was founded by
Jerome Monroe Smucker in 1897 and is headquartered in Orrville, OH.

Clenové predstavenstva

Alex Shumate
Dawn Willoughby
Jay Henderson
Jodi Taylor
Jonathan
Johnson

Kirk Perry
Mercedes
Abramo

Richard Smucker
Susan Chapman-
Hughes

Tarang Amin
Timothy Smucker
Mark T. Smucker
Amy Held

Geoff E. Tanner
Jeannette L.
Knudsen

Jill R. Penrose

John P. Brase

Tucker Marshall

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:media.inquiry@jmsmucker.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8326964058-2024-04-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8326964058
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